
Vysledky_1
Skupina : juniori_10_18 (2003-2011)
Př.  Č. Příjmení        Jméno        P Roč. Cel.čas  Informace
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--------
  1  13 Vítek           Matěj        M 2005 00:20:41 JIhlava
  2  10 Pleva           Jonáš        M 2011 00:26:43 Melechov tým
  3  17 Sachs           Vojtěch      M 2010 00:37:21 Zakřany

Skupina : muzi_19_39 (1982-2002)
Př.  Č. Příjmení        Jméno        P Roč. Cel.čas  Informace
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--------
  1   5 Knytl           Martin       M 1988 00:21:22 Kola Ledeč
  2   4 Šibrava         Stanislav    M 1983 00:22:14 Chabeřice
  3  18 Trýb            Vladislav    M 1983 00:30:23 Kola Ledeč

Skupina : muzi_40_49 (1972-1981)
Př.  Č. Příjmení        Jméno        P Roč. Cel.čas  Informace
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--------
  1   8 Vítek           Jaroslav     M 1972 00:18:12 Jihlava
  2  14 Dvořák          Tomáš        M 1978 00:20:24 Kola Ledeč
  3  12 Novák           Luboš        M 1979 00:21:58 Amcykl Humpolec
  4  16 Sachs           Robert       M 1976 00:22:20 Zakřany
  5  15 Feit            Lukáš        M 1980 00:22:32 Havl. Brod
  6   2 Anděl           Jaroslav     M 1973 00:24:14 Chabařice
  7  24 Vala            Ondřej       M 1978 00:25:09 Praha 4 Háje
  8   1 Dvořák          Lukáš        M 1977 00:25:43 Melechov tým

Skupina : muzi_50_59 (1962-1971)
Př.  Č. Příjmení        Jméno        P Roč. Cel.čas  Informace
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--------
  1   6 Tichý           František    M 1966 00:20:52 AZ tým Světlá nad Sázavou
  2   7 Svoboda         Josef        M 1971 00:25:02 Extrem team Vystrkov

Skupina : muzi_60_90 (1931-1961)
Př.  Č. Příjmení        Jméno        P Roč. Cel.čas  Informace
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--------
  1  19 Procházka       Jaroslav     M 1961 00:31:02 AZ tým Světlá nad Sázavou
  2  22 Chlád           Stanislav    M 1961 00:32:20 AZ tým Světlá nad Sázavou
  3  23 Procházka       Jindřich     M 1957 00:42:28 AZ tým Světlá nad Sázavou

Skupina : muzi (1931-2011)
Př.  Č. Příjmení        Jméno        P Roč. Cel.čas  Informace
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--------
  1   8 Vítek           Jaroslav     M 1972 00:18:12 Jihlava
  2  14 Dvořák          Tomáš        M 1978 00:20:24 Kola Ledeč
  3  13 Vítek           Matěj        M 2005 00:20:41 JIhlava
  4   6 Tichý           František    M 1966 00:20:52 AZ tým Světlá nad Sázavou
  5   5 Knytl           Martin       M 1988 00:21:22 Kola Ledeč
  6  12 Novák           Luboš        M 1979 00:21:58 Amcykl Humpolec
  7   4 Šibrava         Stanislav    M 1983 00:22:14 Chabeřice
  8  16 Sachs           Robert       M 1976 00:22:20 Zakřany
  9  15 Feit            Lukáš        M 1980 00:22:32 Havl. Brod
 10   2 Anděl           Jaroslav     M 1973 00:24:14 Chabařice
 11   7 Svoboda         Josef        M 1971 00:25:02 Extrem team Vystrkov
 12  24 Vala            Ondřej       M 1978 00:25:09 Praha 4 Háje
 13   1 Dvořák          Lukáš        M 1977 00:25:43 Melechov tým
 14  10 Pleva           Jonáš        M 2011 00:26:43 Melechov tým
 15  18 Trýb            Vladislav    M 1983 00:30:23 Kola Ledeč
 16  19 Procházka       Jaroslav     M 1961 00:31:02 AZ tým Světlá nad Sázavou
 17  22 Chlád           Stanislav    M 1961 00:32:20 AZ tým Světlá nad Sázavou
 18  17 Sachs           Vojtěch      M 2010 00:37:21 Zakřany
 19  23 Procházka       Jindřich     M 1957 00:42:28 AZ tým Světlá nad Sázavou

Skupina : zeny_10_18 (2003-2011)
Př.  Č. Příjmení        Jméno        P Roč. Cel.čas  Informace
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--------
  1  11 Vítková         Hana         Z 2007 00:23:59 Jihlava

Skupina : zeny_19_39 (1982-2002)
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Vysledky_1
Př.  Č. Příjmení        Jméno        P Roč. Cel.čas  Informace
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--------
  1   3 Stejskalová     Andrea       Z 1983 00:26:35 Humpolec

Skupina : zeny_40_90 (1931-1981)
Př.  Č. Příjmení        Jméno        P Roč. Cel.čas  Informace
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--------
  1   9 Vítková         Lenka        Z 1978 00:26:08 JIhlava
  2  21 Fillipi         Alena        Z 1977 00:26:45 AZ tým Světlá nad Sázavou
  3  20 Sochorová       Věra         Z 1978 00:26:59 AZ tým Světlá nad Sázavou

Skupina : zeny (1931-2011)
Př.  Č. Příjmení        Jméno        P Roč. Cel.čas  Informace
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--------
  1  11 Vítková         Hana         Z 2007 00:23:59 Jihlava
  2   9 Vítková         Lenka        Z 1978 00:26:08 JIhlava
  3   3 Stejskalová     Andrea       Z 1983 00:26:35 Humpolec
  4  21 Fillipi         Alena        Z 1977 00:26:45 AZ tým Světlá nad Sázavou
  5  20 Sochorová       Věra         Z 1978 00:26:59 AZ tým Světlá nad Sázavou

Skupina : vsichni 
Př.  Č. Příjmení        Jméno        P Roč. Cel.čas  Informace
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
--------
  1   8 Vítek           Jaroslav     M 1972 00:18:12 Jihlava
  2  14 Dvořák          Tomáš        M 1978 00:20:24 Kola Ledeč
  3  13 Vítek           Matěj        M 2005 00:20:41 JIhlava
  4   6 Tichý           František    M 1966 00:20:52 AZ tým Světlá nad Sázavou
  5   5 Knytl           Martin       M 1988 00:21:22 Kola Ledeč
  6  12 Novák           Luboš        M 1979 00:21:58 Amcykl Humpolec
  7   4 Šibrava         Stanislav    M 1983 00:22:14 Chabeřice
  8  16 Sachs           Robert       M 1976 00:22:20 Zakřany
  9  15 Feit            Lukáš        M 1980 00:22:32 Havl. Brod
 10  11 Vítková         Hana         Z 2007 00:23:59 Jihlava
 11   2 Anděl           Jaroslav     M 1973 00:24:14 Chabařice
 12   7 Svoboda         Josef        M 1971 00:25:02 Extrem team Vystrkov
 13  24 Vala            Ondřej       M 1978 00:25:09 Praha 4 Háje
 14   1 Dvořák          Lukáš        M 1977 00:25:43 Melechov tým
 15   9 Vítková         Lenka        Z 1978 00:26:08 JIhlava
 16   3 Stejskalová     Andrea       Z 1983 00:26:35 Humpolec
 17  10 Pleva           Jonáš        M 2011 00:26:43 Melechov tým
 18  21 Fillipi         Alena        Z 1977 00:26:45 AZ tým Světlá nad Sázavou
 19  20 Sochorová       Věra         Z 1978 00:26:59 AZ tým Světlá nad Sázavou
 20  18 Trýb            Vladislav    M 1983 00:30:23 Kola Ledeč
 21  19 Procházka       Jaroslav     M 1961 00:31:02 AZ tým Světlá nad Sázavou
 22  22 Chlád           Stanislav    M 1961 00:32:20 AZ tým Světlá nad Sázavou
 23  17 Sachs           Vojtěch      M 2010 00:37:21 Zakřany
 24  23 Procházka       Jindřich     M 1957 00:42:28 AZ tým Světlá nad Sázavou
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